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1. 
Lehrgang

2a 
Lehrgang

2b 
Lehrgang

3. 
Lehrgang

4. 
Lehrgang

Modul
einteilung

08.09.2025
14.11.2025

17.11.2025
19.12.2025

22.12.2025
06.02.2026

16.02.2026
01.05.2026

04.05.2026
10.07.2026

0 0 0 0 0

A2a 30 A1a 30 A1a 30 A3a 17 AS4a 21 H1+H3

A3b 29 A4a 8 A4b 13 A1b 19 A2b 23 H1+H2+S1

0 A2c 28 A2c 28 A1c 20 0 H1 

0 0 0 0 0

FBT3 11 FBT4 14 0 FBT2 12 FBT1 11

0 0 0 0 0

K2 8 0 K4 14 K1 7 K3 18

0 0 0 0 0

LBT3 19 LBTB4 11 LBTL4 6 LBT2 14 LBT1 11

0 0 0 0 0

S2 8 S1 8 S1 8 S3 10 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

I2a 22 I1a 27 I1a 27 I4a 17 I3a 23

I3b 17 I1b 27 I1b 27 I2b 22 I4b 17

I3c 13 I2c 19 I2c 19 I4c 17 I1c 12

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

E3a 19 E1a 25 E1a 25 ES4a 17 E2a 19 H1

E2b 30 E3b 30 E3b 30 E1b 20 ES4b 25 H1S1

E2c 19 E1c 17 E1c 17 E3c 26 E1d 18 H1

E3d 19 E4a 12 E4b 11 0 0 H3

0 0 0 0 0 H3

EA2a 18 EA4b 19 0 EA3a 17 EA1a 18 H4

EA2b 25 0 EA4a 19 EA1b 29 EA3b 30 H1

130 0 103 0 102 0 109 0 110

0

1D 15 DV1 5 DT1 10 0 Montag+Do

2D 15 DV2 5 DT2 10 0 Dienstag Schüler:

3D 4 DV3 3 DT3 1 0 Mittwoch 21-30

4D 16 DV4 7 DT4 9 0 Donnerstag 20

11 - 19

1MF 12 Montag+Do -10

2MF 9 Mittwoch BWU klein

3MF 13 Dienstag

0 02.05.2025 0

Fachgruppen       

klassen

Jahresunterricht

Darin enthaltene Fachgruppen

Lehrgangseinteilung


